Brady Bulldogs Varsity Football Schedule 2023

Date

August 11
August 17
August 25
September 1
September 8
September 15
September 22
September 29
October 6
October 13
October 20
October 27
November 3
* District

*Homecoming
***Senior Night

Opponent

Bangs (Scrimmage)

Llano (Scrimmage)

Comanche
Mason
Coleman

Dublin
Christoval

Open

TLCA**

Early*
Ballinger*
Grape Creek***

Wall*

Location
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home

Away

Home
Away
Home
Home

Away

Time
TBD
TBD
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm



Date
August 11

August 17
August 24
August 31
September 7
September 14
September 21
September 28
October 5
October 12
October 19
October 26

November 2

Date
September 7
September 14
September 21
September 28
October 5
October 12
October 19
October 26
November 2

* District

Brady Bulldogs JV Football Schedule 2023

Opponent

Bangs (Scrimmage)

Llano (Scrimmage)

Comanche
Mason
Coleman
Dublin
Christoval
Open

TLCA*

Early*
Ballinger*
Grape Creek*

Wall*

Opponent
Coleman
Dublin
Christoval
Open

TLCA*

Early*
Ballinger*
Grape Creek*
Wall*

Location

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Home

Away
Home
Away
Away

Home

Brady Junior High Football Schedule 2023

Location
Home
Home

Home

Home
Away
Home
Home

Away

Time
TBD
TBD
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm

7:00 pm

5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm

5:00 pm

Time (7th/8th)
5:00/6:15 pm
4:30/5:45 pm
4:30/5:45 pm

5:00/6:15 pm
5:00/6:15 pm
5:00/6:15 pm
5:00/6:15 pm
5:00/6:15 pm



